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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Allie Elcock5003
1001304 AGS

8.350 9.100 8.9509.350 35.750
4 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Kenzi Mulder5024
1006173 G-Force

8.400 9.525 8.5258.950 35.400
2T 1 3T 5T 2 

2 

Raelyn Sandoval5030
1006159 G-Force

8.500 8.450 8.9508.950 34.850
1 4 3T 1T 3 

3 

Kamryn Greene5006
991697 AGS

7.900 8.250 8.9509.300 34.400
5T 6 2 1T 4 

4 

Tacori Taylor5031
940349 G-Force

8.400 8.350 8.5258.900 34.175
2T 5 5 5T 5 

5 

Ryann Lightle5008
940323 AGS

7.900 8.100 8.6508.525 33.175
5T 7 7 4 6 

6 

Jacky Sanchez5011
940340 AGS

7.500 8.750 8.1508.450 32.850
7 3 8 8 7 

7 

Reagan Telles5047
996957 Zero Gravity

7.300 7.500 8.2258.675 31.700
8 8 6 7 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Andrea Rae Chavarria5022
1011463 G-Force

8.950 9.250 9.1009.200 36.500
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Allison Erickson5004
940305 AGS

8.750 9.450 9.0009.150 36.350
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Delaney Davis5002
991691 AGS

8.150 8.600 8.4008.950 34.100
5T 5 3 6T 3 

3 

Hailey Sanchez5037
999830 Gold Cup

7.950 9.000 8.4508.650 34.050
7 3 4 5 4 

4 

Ella Ruiz5028
960538 G-Force

8.300 8.650 8.5258.500 33.975
3 4 5 4 5 

5 

Haleigh Clark5038
1009212 Gym Magic

8.150 8.550 8.4008.400 33.500
5T 6 6 6T 6 

6 

Monique Chavez5017
997462 Boardwalk

8.250 8.000 8.8508.000 33.100
4 7 7 3 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Samantha Valdez5033
959031 G-Force

8.750 8.750 9.2009.150 35.850
1 4 4 1 1 

1 

Ashley Critelli5001
627045 AGS

8.300 9.150 9.0009.275 35.725
4 1 1 2 2 

2 

Aymara Bustos-Cadena5034
956625 Gold Cup

8.350 9.100 8.8259.250 35.525
3 2 2 3 3 

3 

Dezirae Montoya5010
940331 AGS

8.450 8.700 8.5509.225 34.925
2 5 3 4 4 

4 

Lilliana Ulivarri5015
991726 AGS

8.100 8.950 8.3508.650 34.050
7 3 6 5T 5 

5 

Victoria Noel5026
960467 G-Force

8.250 8.350 8.1008.700 33.400
5T 6 5 7 6 

6 

Alyssa Salazar5029
1006264 G-Force

8.250 8.250 8.3508.450 33.300
5T 7 7 5T 7 

7 

Isabell Montoya5018
1009812 Boardwalk

8.000 7.600 8.0507.750 31.400
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Katiyana Goslow5035
999823 Gold Cup

9.000 8.925 8.7509.225 35.900
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Celeste Turner5046
950794 PGA

8.500 8.900 8.7008.650 34.750
2T 4 5 3 2 

2 

Jane Erickson5049
957668 Zia

8.500 9.125 8.5508.350 34.525
2T 2 8 5 3 

3 

Helen Desmond5048
957666 Zia

8.250 8.750 8.6008.750 34.350
5 5 4 4 4 

4 

Ava Mudd5045
950805 PGA

8.450 9.275 7.7008.400 33.825
4 1 7 8T 5 

5 

Hailey Griego5007
940308 AGS

8.200 7.900 8.3008.850 33.250
6 7 3 6 6 

6 

Karen Tenorio5032
960531 G-Force

7.800 8.450 7.8259.000 33.075
8 6 2 7 7 

7 

Julia Gallegos5005
627057 AGS

7.700 6.800 8.7258.550 31.775
9 8 6 2 8 

8 

Reina Trujillo-Duran5054
957678 Zia

7.950 6.500 7.7007.450 29.600
7 9 9 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Olivia Sholtis5013
991719 AGS

8.350 8.950 8.9508.825 35.075
2 3 3 1 1 

1 

Shea Novak5050
957658 Zia

8.200 9.175 8.8008.500 34.675
4 1 7 2 2 

2 

Sachi Payne5052
981389 Zia

8.000 8.850 8.6258.800 34.275
7 4 4 3 3 

3 

Emily Smith5043
651527 High Flyers

8.300 8.150 8.4509.050 33.950
3 6 2 4T 4 

4 

Kaia Goold5044
1220878 PGA

8.100 9.050 7.7508.775 33.675
5T 2 5 8T 5 

5 

Mattie Lupo5009
629238 AGS

7.950 7.700 8.4009.200 33.250
8T 8 1 6 6 

6 

Ari Ben5020
1194978 Farmington

7.950 8.350 8.0008.600 32.900
8T 5 6 7 7 

7 

Kendra Sandoval5012
940343 AGS

8.100 7.500 8.4508.375 32.425
5T 9 8 4T 8 

8 

Jasmine Nez5025
657370 G-Force

8.400 8.000 7.7507.750 31.900
1 7 9 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Reed Moyer5036
940335 Gold Cup

8.800 9.250 9.2259.350 36.625
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Tiffany Tavenner5014
627118 AGS

8.575 9.050 8.8009.100 35.525
2 4T 2 2T 2 

2 

Santana Ortega5051
957657 Zia

8.525 9.275 8.8008.200 34.800
3 2 9 2T 3 

3 

Greta Smith5053
957767 Zia

8.050 9.050 8.6009.000 34.700
8 4T 3 5 4 

4 

Alicia Martinez5040
1009209 Gym Magic

8.100 8.900 8.6508.900 34.550
7 6T 4 4 5 

5 

Siena Rolfe5042
628735 High Flyers

8.150 9.325 8.3508.600 34.425
6 1 7 8 6 

6 

Abbey Yearout5016
991728 AGS

8.250 8.900 8.5008.650 34.300
5 6T 5T 6T 7 

7 

Ayla Atencio5021
1208911 G-Force

8.350 7.600 8.5008.650 33.100
4 9 5T 6T 8 

8 

Anna Peurifoy5027
1208921 G-Force

7.800 7.800 8.0008.300 31.900
9 8 8 9 9 

9 
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